UNCONDITIONAL WAIVER AND RELEASE
UPON PROGRESS PAYMENT

in the sum of: $4,590.00 Four Thousand Five Hundred Ninety dollars and Zero Cents

furnished to: General Contractors, Inc.

and does hereby release any mechanic's lien, stop notice, or bond right that the undersigned has on the above 
referenced job to the following extent. This release covers a progress payment for labor, services, equipment,